
-_9_£
Date

License No.

Bulldei

Job Address

ESTIMATED COST OF JOB S ,
BuildingsJ^ Residential

□ Commerdai
□ industrial
□ New Construction
□ Additional Rooms
□ Remodeling
□ New Occupancy

Where on premises?

C i'VC

List Nome of installing Contractor
HEATING .

VILLAGE OF BROWN DEER
4800 W. Green Brook Dr.

Brown Deer, Wl 53223
414-357-0144

application for electrical permit
PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT WITH BAU POINT PEN

1 Owner

OFFICE USE only"
Permit NO.

Received

Service

Rough-in

Final

1 Occupant -

No.
Description

Qty. Rate ot Fees | Dollars Cents

.40

.40

.40

2.00

Water heater _
0  Motors (oer h.p. or fraction thereof) ——

11 "
Transformers, generatorMectitiers^^

11

AIR CONDITIONING
plumbing

Please Note; , ..Brown Deer has an exterior Security
Lighting ordinance (84-19). A separate,
approved authorization form must be
attached to this application covering
ail exterior Security Lighting.

REMARKS; a

2od33
ySoSy

12 Electric heating equipment (per KW) —^—
■n—; rofrinprntion units Od
10 Electric heating equipmei»

.50

.50

14 Dimmer and timing devices
^ Feeder nr subfeeder

16 Ininr-Dhotovoltaic systems

3.00
25.00

.30

.30

19 Signs, iiluminatedOiyi ID, Iiiui I — —

Swimmino pools, iacuzis. spas orhott^
Sen/ices

g.O through 175 amps

b. 200 through 350 amps

25.00
30.00

10.00
15.00

c 400 amps and above

23 Reinspections ^
94 rAlHIPF ' FOR FINAL INSPECTION

—r? ^
96 pni IRIF fn' work started betoreobtaining a pet \__rrecessory.

25.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

"lo^oo 1 vSg

minimum fee does not applv- . . • q| instaiiotion for light.
The undersigned S applicoble State ond Locd

Viiioge of Brown Deer.

Itotalfees [3^

make checks PAYABLE TO;
VILLAGE OF BROWN DEER

MAIL TO; Electrlcai Inspector

Contracti

V
Address

-p.lPF.
^ Lu/7/ne6Te^^2-^^

1 state .PCO^

Dote

MzM- ■11.
Telephone

fiy 9 ' w ^ m


